SHUTTLE BUS TIMETABLE

North Campus to City Campus return

North Campus is located at

90 Akoranga Drive, Northcote.

Parking is available on-site.

City Campus is located at
55 Wellesley Street East, Auckland Central.

NORTH CAMPUS

TO
CITY CAMPUS
(depart Akoranga Dr)

DEPART ARRIVE

FROM NORTH AT CITY

CAMPUS CAMPUS
7.00am 7.15am
7.30am 7.45am
8.00am 8.15am
8.30am 8.45am
8.45am 9.00am
9.00am 9.15am
9.15am 9.30am
9.30am 9.45am
9.45am 10.00am
10.00am 10.15am
10.15am 10.30am
10.30am 10.45am
11.00am 11.15am
11.30am 11.45am
12.00pm 12.15pm
12.30pm 12.45pm
1.00pm 1.15pm
1.30pm 1.45pm
1.45pm 2.00pm
2.00pm 2.15pm
2.15pm 2.30pm
2.30pm 2.45pm
3.00pm 3.15pm
3.30pm 3.45pm

FROM
CITY CAMPUS
(depart Wakefield St)

DEPART
FROM CITY
CAMPUS

11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm
3.45pm
4.00pm

ARRIVE
AT NORTH
CAMPUS

11.20am
11.50am
12.20pm
12.50pm
1.20pm
1.50pm
2.20pm
2.35pm
2.50pm
3.05pm
3.20pm
3.35pm
3.50pm
4.05pm
4.20pm

South Campus to City Campus return

South Campus is located at

640 Great South Road, Manukau.

Parking is available on-site in carpark 1.

City Campus is located at
55 Wellesley Street East, Auckland Central.

SOUTH CAMPUS

FROM
CITY CAMPUS
(depart Wakefield St)

TO
CITY CAMPUS

(depart Great South Rd)

DEPART ARRIVE

FROM SOUTH AT CITY

CAMPUS CAMPUS
6.30am 6.55am
7.00am 7.25am
7.30am 7.55am
8.00am 8.25am
8.30am 8.55am
8.45am 9.10am
9.00am 9.25am
9.15am 9.40am
9.30am 9.55am
9.45am 10.10am
10.00am 10.25am
10.15am 10.40am
10.30am 10.55am
11.00am 11.25am
11.30am 11.55am
12.00pm 12.25pm
12.30pm 12.55pm
1.00pm 1.25pm
1.30pm 1.55pm
1.45pm 2.10pm
2.00pm 2.25pm
2.30pm 2.55pm
3.00pm 3.25pm

DEPART
FROM CITY
CAMPUS

11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

ARRIVE
AT SOUTH
CAMPUS

11.25am
11.55am
12.25pm
12.55pm
1.25pm
1.55pm
2.25pm
2.40pm
2.55pm
3.10pm
3.25pm
3.55pm
4.25pm
4.55pm



